Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

Hosted by Carrrollton High School

La

State Meet Course
st Completed Event

Event 3 Boys 5k Run CC Class 1A Public

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
2021 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/5/2021 to 11/6/2021
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Trace Harris
Nathan Hallar
Liam Corbally
E1li Hutchins
Alex Tunnell

Ben Owens

Ty Wood

Matt Campbell
Michael Fletcher
Landon England
Peyton McClure
Jesse Hernandez
Montana Archer
Cayden Lord
Julian Council
Kade Morgan
Jacob Carruthers
James Waite
Christian Wilson
Sam Lindley

Joe Meier

Noah Norris
Stephen Casey
Justin Zahler
Walter Moody
Carson Carpenter
Kzon Dennis
Carter Pullen
Walker Johnston
Josue Mejia

Deon Colquitt
Hunter Gordy
Brian Sherwood
Colby McDade
Diego Martinez
Brett Walsh
Mason Mendoza
Austin Warwick
Edwin Gonzalez
Carlos Hernandez
Gabriel Kopp
Christian Baldridge
Gavin Burch
Brayan Ajtun
Anthony Galarza
Dustin Howard
Barrett Moody
Ajay Carroll
Kadarreous Coney
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Armuchee

Ace Charter
Atlanta Classica
Trion
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Barrow

Armuchee
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Social Circle
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Georgia Mili
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Barrow

Ace Charter

Ace Charter
Armuchee
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Barrow

Barrow

Lake Oconee Academy
Ace Charter
Gordon Lee
Greene County
Gordon Lee
Gordon Lee
Atkinson County
Social Circle
Gordon Lee
Georgia Mili
Trion

Barrow

Barrow

Lanier County
Lake Oconee Academy
Furlow Charter
Trion

Ace Charter
Wilcox County
Atkinson County
Claxton
Atkinson County
Schley County
Ace Charter
Barrow

Wilcox County
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Zachary Edge
Julian Alvarez
Daniel Mock
Vincent Ricci
Walker Strom
Carter Loughridge
Kevis Robles
Carlos Arzate
Garrett Payne
Anthony Gonzalez
Xavier Lewis
David Mendez

Leo Perez
Keyvian Davis
Jay Simmons

Will Price

Noah Smith
Matteo Carrino
Michael Wood
Hunter Castleberry
Jamie Norris
Jackson Ellis
Urises Danu
Jonathan Bailey
Marquis Burns
Andrew Pascucelli
Apollo Huss
Angel Franco-Melero
Dequawn Moore
Brandon Willis
Addison McEntyre
Collin Beall
Adam Kalmanowicz
Nason Deaux
Andrew Bailey
Jalen Brown
Zachary McQueen
Mason Maynard
Kendall Rozier
Nick Campbell

CJ Cox

Beau Coppage
Chandler Powers
Tyler Smith
Clegg Cousar
Cale Brantley
Alan Massey
Austin Hatcher
Johnny Nutt
Brice Prosser
Johnny Elizalde
Jaylen Deriso
Jaime Delgado
Pierce Walker
Brett Stephens
Mark Bracewell
Devin Martinez-Sosa
Bryce Moore
Rodney Johnson
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Metter
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Treutlen
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Dylan Chase
Luke Hannah
Joseph Wood

Van Bawi

Jordan Brown
Caleb Buckner
Jefferson Amaya
Julio Casteneda
Aiden Handford
Joshua Gonzalez
Aidan Singleton
Zane VanMeter
boyd Balsley
Ian Williams
Derrion Harris
Bennet Church
Rodolfo Vazquez
Dakota Pierce
Edmund Chen
Jose Gutierrez
Denny Catron
Julian Nicholson
Zach Jones
Riley Brown
Logan Garretson
Colby Dalton
Asher Stoaks
Kyo Mothe
Lantis Tobin
will creech
Fidencio Vasquez-Lopez
Cameron Gusman
Rand Mims
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Team Scores
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Team
Armuchee
Total Time: 1:34:24.28
Average: 18:52.86
Academy for Classical Edu
Total Time: 1:36:27.39
Average: 19:17.48
Barrow
Total Time: 1:39:21.63
Average: 19:52.33
Commerce
Total Time: 1:41:11.95
Average: 20:14.39
Gordon Lee
Total Time: 1:42:37.35
Average: 20:31.47
Lake Oconee Academy
Total Time: 1:42:40.48
Average: 20:32.10
Trion
Total Time: 1:42:32.65
Average: 20:30.53
Georgia Military College
Total Time: 1:43:53.87
Average: 20:46.78
Atkinson County
Total Time: 1:44:15.68
Average: 20:51.14
Wilcox County
Total Time: 1:49:25.38
Average: 21:53.08
Treutlen
Total Time: 1:50:29.01
Average: 22:05.81
Telfair County
Total Time: 1:50:19.43
Average: 22:03.89
Social Circle
Total Time: 1:52:54.50
Average: 22:34.90
Atlanta Classical Academy
Total Time: 1:53:33.38
Average: 22:42.68
Furlow Charter
Total Time: 1:54:19.50
Average: 22:51.90
Claxton
Total Time: 1:56:00.42
Average: 23:12.09
Echols County
Total Time: 1:58:03.17
Average: 23:36.64
Seminole County
Total Time: 1:59:20.17
Average: 23:52.04
Metter

105

154

180

183

187

206

222

336

365

372

374

413

425

452

499

515

521

11

26

15

29

40

48

64

13

37

42

66

72

50

17

14

27

24

33

21

41

47

58

67

30

81

71

69

85

100

93

18

22

16

28

36

38

32

43

61

75

73

80

87

94

95

110

102

115

19

23

51

31

56

53

52

54

91

88

79

125

113

105

119

116

109

128

25

34

62

68

60

59

86

55

97

96

89

126

129

118

127

122

132

135

39

35

70

77

76

63

92

57

104

117

99

147

139

130

137

45

46

78

107

108

133

65

120

111

148

150

149



20

21

22

23

24

25

Total Time:
Average:

2:

Crawford County

Total Time:
Average:
Pelham
Total Time:
Average:
Baconton
Total Time:
Average:
Bryan County
Total Time:
Average:
Schley County
Total Time:
Average:
Terrell County
Total Time:
Average:

2:

2:

2:

2:

00:
24:

05:
25:

:03:
24:

:14:
26:

04:
24:

10

26:

28:

29

59.
11.

00.
00.

18.
39.

24.
52.

48.
57.

145,
09.

20.
:40.

44
89

17
04

70
74

93
99

63
73

21
05

64
13

540

559

586

590

604

733

82

74

84

lo1

44

138

83

106

920

103

136

144

98

114

112

121

140

146

124

123

145

131

141

151

153

142

155

134

143

154

156

152



